
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
Host Site/Address     Contact Info     Group Locations/Meeting Times 

Greater Richmond SCAN 
103 E. Grace Street 
Richmond, VA  23219 
 

Angela Borsella 
804-257-7226  Ext. 101 
Aborsella@grscan.com 
 

Woodville Elementary  Weds.9:00 – 10:30 am 
 Boys & Girls Club 3rd Thurs. 6:00 – 7:30 pm 
Facilitated by: Olivya Wilson 
olivyawilson@gmail.com    804-551-7760   
Theresa Jackson – Parent Leader  (Woodville) 
 (804) 292-1896        

Family Focus @ Mary Immaculate Hospital 
2 Bernatine Drive 
Newport New, VA 23602 
 

Delores Price 
757-886-6511 
Delores.Price@bshsi.org 
 

1st Baptist Church – 12716 Warwick Blvd 
English – Tues/Thurs  9:30 – 12 noon 
Facilitated by Geraldine Kelly 757-886-6704 
Geraldine.kelly@bshsi.org 
Spanish –Weds. 9:30 – 12:00 noon 
Facilitated by Cecilia Gonzalez 757-812-4602 
cc.gonzalez@cox.net 

NRV CARES 
205 West Main Street Office 4 
Christiansburg, VA  24073 

Facilitated by Keli Lichty 
540-381-8310 
Keli@nrvcares.org 
 

Fairlawn Presbyterian Church –  
6900 Pulaski Avenue  Fairlawn, VA  24141 
Tues. 5:30 – 7:30 pm 
Also working with NRV CHIP to offer monthly 
groups throughout their service areas. 

Healthy Families of the Blue Ridge 
2010 Health Campus Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA  22801 

Facilitated by Shani Armstrong 
540-271-0208 
Slarm1@sentara.com 

Meets the third Thursday of each month 
from 4 – 6 pm 

Fairfax County Social Service Prevention  
Programs 
12011 Government Center Parkway 
Fairfax, VA  22035 
 

Janel Dancy Johnson 
703-324-7691 
Janel.johnson@fairfaxcounty.gov 
School based program for pregnant and 
parenting teens at two high schools in the 
Fairfax area.   

Facilitated by : Mario Prada 
703-459-5341 Mario.prada@fairfaxcounty.gov 
During the school day – Offered in Spanish 
Facilitated by:  Janet Little 703-598-6779 
JanetLittle@fairfaxcounty.gov 
& Maura Krebs 703-403-6591 
Mlkrebs@fcps.edu 
Offered in English during the school day. 
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Department of Corrections – Goochland  Facilitated by Ebony Whitted 
804-556-7521 
Ebony.whitted@vadoc.virginia.gov 

Coming soon! 

Child Development Resources 
P.O. Box 280 
Norge, VA (Williamsburg) 

Facilitated by Lewi Blosser & 757-566-3300 
lbklosser@cdr.org 
Nick Corsi  nickc@cdr.org  757-5615478 
Dina Elharon, Parent Leader 
dinaelharon@gmail.com  757-367-3945 

Starting July 2019 

Chesapeake Dept. of Human Services 
100 Outlaw Street 
Chesapeake, VA  23320 

Facilitated by Shelby Sutton & 
s.sutton@dss.virginia.gov  757-382-2331 
Shirl Upton Shirl.upton@dss.virginia.gov 
757-382-2382 

Starting in August 2019 
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